V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

WINDSH IELD
NEW GENERATION

REF 9734

T

1Person

©

—_
(8]
3
=

s \'R A

DESCRIPTION

Sport screen 10639F/H/N/WM3

2 Left support 1 SOPOR-2P-8-9734
3 Right support 1 SOPOR-2P-8-9734
4 @8x@13x12 bush 2 CASQUI-M----769
5 ))))))))))) M5x30 @11 1SO7380 allen screw 2 TORNI-I7380-767
6 D @8,5xD14x22 bush 2 CASQUI------ 150

7 ))))))))))»»)) M5x40 @11 1SO7380 allen screw 2 TORNI-17380-774

8 M5 silentblock SILENBTM5-046/1
9 M5x1 nylon washer ARNV0000000245
10 ))))))) M5x16 @11 1SO7380 allen screw TORNI-17380-493
1 @ M5 1507380 screw cap TAPON-------- 85

Pg.1/3


https://www.powersportsid.com/puig/

ASSEMBLY
DISASSEMBLY

1

(7]
4
(o)
-
v
)
1 4
-
(]
Z
(L)
Z
-
Z
=)
(o)
b

Hi-Tech Parts

ASSEMBLY



Fevicy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY



https://www.powersportsid.com/parts.html



